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1. Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (WAPDA), represented by the Chief Engineer (Power), WAPDA, Hydel Power Station, 
Tarbela (the Purchaser) invites electronic bids from the original equipment manufacturers, authorized distributors, suppliers, contractors. 
These must be registered with the Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and listed on Active Taxpayers List (ATL) of the Federal Board of 
Revenue (FBR) and in case of works duly licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in appropriate category for the following 
procurement for Power Station Tarbela on Delivered Duty Paid (D.D.P.) basis:

PRD(L)/WAPDA/266(2025-26)

TARBELA  POWER  STATION

INVITATION FOR BIDS
E-Bid Reference No.:  OP/ITR-859, OP/ITR-860, OP/ITR-861, OP/ITR-862, OP/ITR-863, OP/ITR-864, OP/ITR-865

CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER), WAPDA
 POWER STATION, TARBELA

PHONE # 0938 281180-82, FAX # 0938 281186, EMAIL :  cetarbelapower@gmail.com

2. E-Bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions, specifications and requirements, are available for 
registered bidders on EPADS .(www.eprocure.gov.pk)

3. The electronic bids must be submitted by using EPADS. Manual bids shall not be accepted. Electronic Bids will be opened on the same day 
and time as mentioned above against each case, in the Conference Room of Tarbela Power Station, in the presence of the bidders 
designated representatives. A Single Stage Single Envelope procedure shall be followed for this procurement.

4. Each bidder shall furnish a Bid Security in the form of CDR in favour of Chief Engineer (Power), WAPDA, Tarbela. Hard copy (in original) of Bid 
security must reach to this office prior on or before bid closing time / bid submission time. Insurance guarantees will not be acceptable. 

5. The advertisement is also available on PPRA and WAPDA websites.

Note www.eprocure.gov.pk : Notification of the GRC constituted in terms of Rule-48 of PPRA rules, 2004 is provided on EPADS at and on PA's 
website (if any).

Opening 
Date

EPADS Bid 
Notice No.

E-Bid No. Description Bid Security (PKR) Completion 
Period

Opening 
Time

Closing
Time

F-26021700625

F-26021700608

F-26021700612

F-26021754703

F-26021754701

F-26021754704

F-26021755480

OP/ITR-859

OP/ITR-860

OP/ITR-861

OP/ITR-862

OP/ITR-863

OP/ITR-864

OP/ITR-865
Repairing of Hydraulic Hoist of 
Barrage

PKR 415,000/-
Lot-1 PKR 128,000/- 
Lot-2 PKR 322,000/- 

PKR 226,000/-

PKR 800,000/-

PKR 180,000/-

Lot-1 PKR 25,000/- 
Lot-2 PKR 25,000/-

PKR 200,000/-

120-days

120-days

120-days

120-days

120-days

90-days

120-days

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

12-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

1100 Hrs

1100 Hrs

1100 Hrs

1100 Hrs

0930 Hrs

0930 Hrs

0930 Hrs

1130 Hrs.

1140 Hrs.

1150 Hrs.

1200 Hrs.

1000 Hrs.

1010 Hrs.

1020 Hrs.

Spares for Telephone Exchange

T&P items for P&I Section

Procurement of valves for Hydraulic 
System of Gates at Ghazi Barrage

High bay lights for Generator Hall, 
Units 1-10
17KW Submersible Pump for 
Dewatering of Stop log Panels 
alongwith accessories at Ghazi 
Barrage

Optical time Domain Reflectometer 
and Splicing Kit


	Page 1

