



WAPDA Decade of Dams



WAPDA BID NOTICE

TARBELA POWER STATION

INVITATION FOR BIDS

E-Bid Reference No.: OP/ITR-859, OP/ITR-860, OP/ITR-861, OP/ITR-862, OP/ITR-863, OP/ITR-864, OP/ITR-865

1. Pakistan Water & Power Development Authority (WAPDA), represented by the Chief Engineer (Power), WAPDA, Hydel Power Station, Tarbela (the Purchaser) invites electronic bids from the original equipment manufacturers, authorized distributors, suppliers, contractors. These must be registered with the Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and listed on Active Taxpayers List (ATL) of the Federal Board of Revenue (FBR) and in case of works duly licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in appropriate category for the following procurement for Power Station Tarbela on Delivered Duty Paid (D.D.P.) basis:

EPADS Bid Notice No.	E-Bid No.	Description	Bid Security (PKR)	Completion Period	Opening Date	Closing Time	Opening Time
F-26021700625	OP/ITR-859	Spares for Telephone Exchange	PKR 415,000/-	120-days	12-03-2026	1100 Hrs	1130 Hrs.
F-26021700608	OP/ITR-860	T&P items for P&I Section	Lot-1 PKR 128,000/- Lot-2 PKR 322,000/-	120-days	12-03-2026	1100 Hrs	1140 Hrs.
F-26021700612	OP/ITR-861	Procurement of valves for Hydraulic System of Gates at Ghazi Barrage	PKR 226,000/-	120-days	12-03-2026	1100 Hrs	1150 Hrs.
F-26021754703	OP/ITR-862	High bay lights for Generator Hall, Units 1-10	PKR 800,000/-	120-days	12-03-2026	1100 Hrs	1200 Hrs.
F-26021754701	OP/ITR-863	17KW Submersible Pump for Dewatering of Stop log Panels alongwith accessories at Ghazi Barrage	PKR 180,000/-	120-days	13-03-2026	0930 Hrs	1000 Hrs.
F-26021754704	OP/ITR-864	Optical time Domain Reflectometer and Splicing Kit	Lot-1 PKR 25,000/- Lot-2 PKR 25,000/-	90-days	13-03-2026	0930 Hrs	1010 Hrs.
F-26021755480	OP/ITR-865	Repairing of Hydraulic Hoist of Barrage	PKR 200,000/-	120-days	13-03-2026	0930 Hrs	1020 Hrs.

2. E-Bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions, specifications and requirements, are available for registered bidders on EPADS (www.eprocure.gov.pk).
3. The electronic bids must be submitted by using EPADS. Manual bids shall not be accepted. Electronic Bids will be opened on the same day and time as mentioned above against each case, in the Conference Room of Tarbela Power Station, in the presence of the bidders designated representatives. A Single Stage Single Envelope procedure shall be followed for this procurement.
4. Each bidder shall furnish a Bid Security in the form of CDR in favour of Chief Engineer (Power), WAPDA, Tarbela. Hard copy (in original) of Bid security must reach to this office prior on or before bid closing time / bid submission time. Insurance guarantees will not be acceptable.
5. The advertisement is also available on PPRA and WAPDA websites.

Note: Notification of the GRC constituted in terms of Rule-48 of PPRA rules, 2004 is provided on EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk and on PA's website (if any).

**CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER), WAPDA
POWER STATION, TARBELA**

PHONE # 0938 281180-82, FAX # 0938 281186, EMAIL : cetarbelapower@gmail.com

PRD(L)/WAPDA/266(2025-26)